

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20341/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2009 in SA No. 447/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH,
LUCKNOW)

RAM NARESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.
Mr.R.K.Choudhary, Adv.
Mr.Vipin K.Saxena, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Saxena, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThere shall be stay of operation of the impugned order to the extent
of realization of cost of Rs.50,000/-.(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master